Position

Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$133,575
$112,223
$108,643
$102,911
$97,285
$94,794
$94,793
$53,766
$52,312
$46,903
$32,687

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,852
$27,619
$26,206
$25,784
$25,786
$24,403
$24,340
$13,001
$12,398
$11,360

$9,120



