Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$133,575	\$20,852
Assistant Superintendent		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$112,223	\$27,619
Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$108,643	\$26,206
Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$102,911	\$25,784
Middle School Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$97,285	\$25,786
Assistant Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$94,794	\$24,403
Assistant Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$94,793	\$24,340
Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$53,766	\$13,001
Middle School Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$52,312	\$12,398
Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$46,903	\$11,360
Assistant Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$32,687	\$9,120